
Resident Contact Information 
 
Ashley Carter 
Ashley.Carter1@bswhealth.org 
Cell: 214-998-6775 
Pager: (972) 229-1319 
 
Shaleeka Cornelius 
Shaleeka.Cornelius@bswhealth.org 
Cell: 340-642-0325 
Pager: (972) 229-1349 
 
Brittany Snow 
Brittany.Snow1@bswhealth.org 
Cell: 609-680-6120 
Pager: (972) 229-1218 
 
Hannah Gabrielson 
Hannah.Gabrielson@bswhealth.org 
Cell: 913-709-7144 
Pager: (972) 229-0333 
 
Jeff Ross 
Jeffery.Ross@bswhealth.org 
Cell: 214-277-2008 
Pager: (972) 229-0937 
 
Travis Odom 
Travis.Odom@bswhealth.org 
Cell: 210-508-1853 
Pager: (972) 229-0449 
 
Nathan Harris 
Nathan.Harris@bswhealth.org 
Cell: 207-509-8966 
Pager: (972) 229-0835 
 
Zachary Helm 
Zachary.Helm@bswhealth.org 
Cell: 503-502-1092 
Pager: (972) 229-1310 
 
 


